Power distribution and control
Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Division
XLC explosionproof
lighting contactors
© 2018 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
December 2018

(866) 764-5454
Ordering information:
Amps = 30A
Poles 120V Poles 120V
2 XLC30A2 8 XLC30A8
3 XLC30A3 9 XLC30A9
4 XLC30A4 10 XLC30A10
5 XLC30A5 11 XLC30A11
6 XLC30A6 12 XLC30A12
7 XLC30A7
Catalog numbering example:
XLC lighting contactor, 30A, 120V, 6 pole, HOA 3-position switch in position 1, no operator in position 2, red pilot light in position 3, green pilot light in
position 4, HOA DSL in position 1, no DSL in position 2, ON DSL in position 3, OFF DSL in position 4, epoxy finish (external).
XLC   30   A   6 - SXAB - 39X0708   S752